
DATE

TIME DISTRIBUTION TIME LOG DRILLING ASSEMBLY DEVIATION RECORD
Hrs. FROM TO Hrs CODE FT ID OD Depth Dev. Direction

1 BIT
2 DRILL ACTUAL 8:15 4:45 7.50 2
3
4
5 7:00 8:15 1.25 5
6 4:45 5:00 0.25 6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16 TOTAL
17 DRILL
18 PIPE
19 KELLY
20 DOWN

0 9.00 TOTAL 0.00
FOOTAGE FROM TO ROTARY RPM Wt. ON BIT #

2945 3145 BIT No. SIZE TYPE JETS DEPTH IN HOURS 
3 7 7/8" Reed

SIZE Wt. & Gr. No. JOINTS FEET SET @
8 5/8" 245'

9/30/2008
WELL NAME & NUMBER : Willow #1

Operator: JAVERNICK OIL LLC

DEPTH OUT

DETAILS IN SEQUENCE

Drilling

Trip in 7 joints start compressor to circulate

TAL

Tested for oli- none present. Prepared to rig down and de-mob per Jim Javernick

Trip out 7 joints

3145"

BIT RECORD
SERAL #

REMARKS

LAST CASING 
TUBING OR 
LINER

32#  J55 6

RIG UP OR DOWN

REAMING
CORING
CIRCULATE
TRIPS
LUBRICATE RIG
REPAIR RIG
CUT DRILLING LINE
DEVIATION SURVEY
LOGS
RUN CASING
CEMENT
WAIT ON CEMENT
TEST PRESSURES

TOTAL Hrs

OTHER
PLUG BACK 
FISHING
Dir. WORK
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